
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

No. 

84 

10 

17 

34 

49 

27 

Class 

FA 

FB 

SRFX 

SRFX 

P1 

P1 

Name 

Matthew Gendron 

Cary St Onge 

Donnie Steele 

Ethan Bentinck-Smith 

Bill Gendron 

John Mills 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

468487 

526333 

525185 

344963 

118841 

532142 

Laps 

12 

12 

11 

11 

8 

5 

Total Tm 

20:24.440 

21:47.642 

20:43.769 

20:54.270 

14:13.426 

9:05.007 

Best Tm 

1:37.838 

1:43.376 

1:48.163 

1:50.772 

1:42.206 

1:47.958 

Diff 

1:23.202 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

Sponsor 

Small Fortune Rac

Rogue Racing 

Small Fortune Rac

Kineteks LLC 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1628 Time Final 1701 

Printed: 9/7/2019 5:35:18 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Richard Muise, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:23.202 

Avg. Speed 

81.147 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.838 

Best Speed 

84.630 

Best Lap by 

84 - Matthew Gendron 

NERRC Pig Roast Regional/CRE 

Grp 7 - FA-B-C-E-E2-F-M-S,CFC,P1-2,ASR 

Race 1 #19-R-6171 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:07:33 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/7/2019 03:30 PM 

New England Region

Pig Roast Regional and CRE

Official Race Results


